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| | lsI" gm’;gg SHEZT NO. |
East Laurel Water District | CANCELL;[\*G P.s.C. NO.__ |

l'f_‘am'e of Issuing Corporation

0/\4:5%«9\/ SHEET NG. |

CLASSIFICA.’I‘ION OF SERVJ.CE
RETE
_ PER UNIT
A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size of Connections .
, : Number of Gallons or less .
Size of ' of Water Per Month to be Minimum Monthly
Meter Connection Provided for the Minimum Rate Water Rate
- : T
5/8 inch x 3/’4 inch - 2,000 gallons - ¢ 8.78
1 inch ' 6,000 gallons : 20.80
-2 inch ' : 20,000 gallons 48,34
3 inch 30,000 gallons - 67.24"
inch - 50,000 gallons 105.04
inch . © 100,000 gallons 199. 54 I
B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge
Subjeét to the m:mimum monthly water rates specified above, the
following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of
water consumption per month to customers of all size connections:
Numbexr of Gallons ' Monthly Charge per
" of Water per Month : 1,000 Gallons Per Month
First 2,000 gallons : $ 8.78 = Minimum Bill T
Next 2,000 gallons 3.27 ~ per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMM(38ION per 1,000 gallons
 Next 4 000 gallons oiffr'ﬂ‘;’vc’wz 16 - per 1,000:gallons :
; A1l over 10,000 gallons | E 1,89 - per 1,000 gallons T
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